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Description

Land 1.16 Acres

Land 2,950sq yds
Shed
Gates & Fencing

Public Seat

War Memorial
War Memorial Meter Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Clerk's desk

Laptop
Brother printer
Epson printer
Mobile phone

Chairman's Badge of Office
Silver Cup A

Silver Cup B
Silver Rose Bowl

BT Phone kiosk

31/03/2018

Location

Off Heath Way , Colton WS15
3LA (Title number SF611875)

Burial Ground , Bellamour Way ,
Colton WS15 3LL

Burial Ground
Burial Ground

Martlin Lane

Bellamour Way
Bellamour Way

Loft storage area, Village Hall

Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

Acting Chairman, Clir Mrs S
Barnett

Clir Mrs S Barnett

Opposite Colton Lodge,
Bellamour Way, Colton

Colton Parish Council Asset Register

Date of Purchase Purchase Value

Replacement Value

Insurance Value Date Of Disposal

Notes

15th August 1972 £580.00

4th March 1957 £0.00
1953

2014 £0.00

Est £150.00

12th February 2016 £58 net

30th January 2018 £47.49 net

Summer 2012 £20.00

26th August 2017 £1.00

£1,702.89
£4,762.30

£642.93

£3,928.23

£132.83

£1,800.21

£191.09

£124.68
£124.68
£110.69

March 2016 (donated
to V Hall auction)

Malfunctioning
Addition during 17/18

Addition during 17/18. Not yet added to insurance

NB Additions during 17/18 total £48
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