Colton Parish Council Asset Register

Description	Location	Date of Purchase	Purchase Value	Replacement Value	Insurance Value	Date Of Disposal	Notes
Land 1.16 Acres	Off Heath Way , Colton WS15 3LA (Title number SF611875)	15th August 1972	£580.00)			
Land 2,950sq yds	Burial Ground , Bellamour Way , Colton WS15 3LL	4th March 1957	£0.0£)			
Shed	Burial Ground				£1,702.89		
Gates & Fencing	Burial Ground				£4,762.30		
Public Seat	Martlin Lane	1953	3		£642.93		
War Memorial	Bellamour Way				£3,928.23		
War Memorial Meter Cabinet	Bellamour Way	2014	£0.00)			
Filing Cabinet	Loft storage area, Village Hall				£132.83		
Clerk's desk			Est £150.00	1		March 2016 (donated to V Hall auction)	
Laptop	Clerk				£1,800.21		
Brother printer	Clerk	12th February 2016	£58 ne	t			Malfunctioning
Epson printer	Clerk	30th January 2018	£47.49 ne	t			Addition during 17/18
Mobile phone	Clerk	Summer 2012	£20.00)			
Chairmanh Dadas at Office	Acting Chairman, Cllr Mrs S Barnett				0404.00		
Chairman's Badge of Office	Daniell				£191.09		
Silver Cup A					£124.68		
Silver Cup B					£124.68		
Silver Rose Bowl	Cllr Mrs S Barnett				£110.69		
	Opposite Colton Lodge,						
BT Phone kiosk	Bellamour Way, Colton	26th August 2017	£1.00)	?		Addition during 17/18. Not yet added to insurance

NB Additions during 17/18 total £48